

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN R.C.S.118/2024

Taken on board application is filed by plaintiff via e-filing today. Hence, matter be taken on today's board.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 17.01.2025

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.