

ORDER BELOW EXH.23 IN R.C.S. NO. 118/2024

Stay extend till next date.

Place : Bhor, Pune
Date : 07/03/2026.

(Smt. M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division, Bhor.

ORDER BELOW EXH.26 IN R.C.S. NO. 118/2024

Stay extend till next date.

Place : Bhor, Pune
Date : 07/03/2026.

(Smt. M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division, Bhor.