

COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH.24 & 25 IN R.C.S. No.
118/2024

- 1] The plaintiff is directed to submit his say on next date over the application filed at Exh. 24 by defendant No. 1.
- 2] Affidavit at Exh. 25 is seen.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 07.03.2026

(M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.